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Tour 2007

Sponsored by : Advance, Aerotact, Aircotec, Avasport, Axispara, Cornizzolo eventi, Gin Gliders, Gradient,
Mac Para, Mustang Jeans, Porcher Sport, Rip'Air, Shambhala, Spaelti, Sup'Air, Swing, UP, Woody Valley

Ibaraki - Japan

12/04/2007 21:00:41
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CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME

A 1 50 HIRAKI

A 2 48 KROLL

A 3 188 MURAKAMI
A 4 82 WISNIERSKA
A 5 46 SLIVOVA

A 6 60 BRILLE

A 7 708 BULGAKOW
A 8 176 MIURA

A 9 72 P OLEXINA

A 10 93 KUHNOVA
A 11 154 SUZUKI

A 12 164 WYSS

A 13 257 PARK

A 14 57 MIZUNUMA
A 15 163 MASUKO

A 16 152 KAWAMURA
A 17 103 HOUDRY

A 18 221 SUZUKI

FIRST NAME

Keiko
Anja
Yasuko
Ewa
Petra
Caroline
Klaudia
Atsuko
Marina
Renata
Emi
Susanne
Junghun
Noriko
Tomomi
Yoko
Elisa
Junko

WOMEN COMPETITION RESULT COMP. A

FEM GLIDER

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

Mercury - AXIS,SKY-ASAGIRI

GIN Boomerang 5

Boomerang Sport

Swing Stratus 7 - Mustang Jeans
Magus 22 - www.macpara.com - Merrell
Omega Proto S - Renschler
Boomerang Sport - Skyline - Blueye
Boomerang sport - Gin Gliders

GIN BOOMERANG 5 - TEXHOPOC
Eris 2 - Sky Paragliders

Boomerang Sport

Mantra 2 S - Skywings.ch

Omega 7

Boomerang 5 XS - Aerotact

Boomerang Sport

Venus S

Boomerang Sport - Team Dezair Gin - Sup'air
Boomerang 4

TEAM
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1400
1243
623
621
616
614
590
565
548
542
540
537
536
535
351
329
290
126



